
PT]RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: 1. In case amount to be credited match prepare JV for debit or credit.2 Attach
additional sheets ifquantity of Clearly mark the space provided with'see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve PoVWos upto Rs. 5,000i-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,0001-

S

Date &q-lq l*o ,
Prepared by: SOWMYA

6"1l*-L PO i WO Date.POAVO no. tlq /ro
4 gltp ,

PONVO amount 3Er \1 sSupplier Name

Firm/Company
eq-{ Plalodi ul ta"j"" &mB

Sl. No. Bill No. I
'l

6iu oate Bill amount

I
l}q oE ?tlq lm. &3t bor

2
,

3

4

b0{Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRN-Sl. No. DC No

+ lq lao 9>1t{ y'Yes n NoI f4fl &1Lt:
oYes n No2

sYes s No5

nYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

J\,borAmount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

{a, Bq-lAmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F - Difference (A - E):

es n Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO AilO

- Yes eNe (ee+l^i.ed helow)_Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

a Approved - within acceptable limits a No (explained below)Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O es n No - wait for material a No (explained below)

o Yes - Rs. l- v$o

-

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

3.10.2020Payment - due date

Remarks:

\ I

hrrc'hase
Officer

hrrc*rase
Manager

MD
D

Accourrts -
receiver of

bill

Accourtant Accomts
Managgl

Approved
by

Sign:

Date 3 C2 il1,

4.

1tProcu

t-
Y #Y 20



SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 5-4-18713 & 4 Il Floor, M.G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 55-i I

LIVERY CHAL

29,13
1 h)w.Date

Vehicle No. 112 v'
PO. / W.O. No. :61qaL
PO. /WO Date

Quantity

M/s

Site:

PARTICULARS

I [i,i.n u.n.t r r,....[.t^ ll

fv4.rru.rf ru.L

.. Mo.D!..... 1,,....'.,.,

6Mr

st.
No

2

lro)

4

E

6

7

8

9
a

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

,1-!r320

GSTIN.:

Received by : X rr Ht'-la

For SUMII{IT SALES LLP

s,t:|fu;::,"*..Stamp:

. . ,-)

.a

DC No.

1

i.,,,.L{ J.,lo..l

(

,

Received the above materials in good condition'

Date I



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase(@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

Modi Realigv Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI4-59RIZP

for Summit SaIes

7 of I :2449-2020

Customer Details Invoice No. I 3403

Invoice Date. 24-09-2020

PO No. 69986

PO Date. 0l-09-2020

Req ID 59457

Req Date 3 1-08-2020

Loc Req No 68385

Description of Goods HSN/SAC aty Rate Gross TaxYn TarAmt

I 9083 - Tiles - Balcony or kitchen dado counu-v rosso - 5 465 28 2,326.40 l8 418.76

2 908 1 - Tiles - Utilitv floor or kitchen dado country 6 465.28 2,79t.68 l8 502.50

5 9082 - Tiles - Utility walls or kitchen dado blanco t4 465.28 6,513.92 l8 t,t72.52

4 9086 - Tiles - Batkoom floor country caflee - 12 in X l8 465.28 8,375.04 l8 1,507.52

5

6

1

8

9

l0

ll

t2

l3

t4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 20,007.04 3,601.30

1,800.65 1,800.65 Total Invoice Amount 23,608.31

Rupees : Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred Eight and Paise Thirty One Only

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised



Purchase Order
Page(s) | Of I 0l-sep-20 l0:21:44AM

llulltlllililtilIilt,From Company Modi Reality Mailapur LLp
5-4-L87/3&3, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.
G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1Zp

5-4-187/3&.4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad
Doc Date

Quote No Nit

Kind Attn : Hamendra,prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

27.O8.2O 2:29:37

Quote Date 01-09-2020

SupplyType Supply

GST Amount
5.00 465 0.00 18.00 2,745.15

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLp
\

GSTrN 35ACQFS2044C7Z7

040-6633555 I 9618244433

r Item Name
llgOe3 - files -ealcony or kitctten dado country

in X 12 in X 12 pieces - Boxes
rosso - 12 28

2l

I

,l

1

'i

99q0. - Tlles - Utility floor or Kitchen dado country almond- L2in X 12 in X 12 pieces - Boxes

9081 - Tiles - Utility floor or kitchen dado country black
berry - 12 in x 12 in X 12 pieces - Boxes

9992 Tiles - Utility walls or kitchen dado blanco white _

12in X 12in x12 pieces - Boxes

9086 - Tiles - Bathroom floor country caffee _ L2 in X 12
in X12 pieces - Boxes

16.00

.006

14.00

8.00

465.28

.28455

465.28

.28465

0.00

.000

0.00

0.00

.0018

18.00

18.00

.0018

.49

18

784

294.

8,

3,

1

,686,437

55,8829

Doc No 69986

01-09-2020

68385

aty Rate Diso/o

Total Order Value . . . 32,392.79
Two nd Th und ise

Terms and Conditions :-

specification / Brand All items shall be Nito bnand Rate per sfl is Rs. 40.04/ 41.50 inctuding GST

Payment Terms After delivery

Tax lncluded in tre above prices

\-/ Delivery Date Witr in a day

DeliveryLocation GulmoharResidency

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Railway Over Bridge

Phone. Conhct Sectrity _ Admin 950221101.|

Penality For Delay

Transportation Cost

Wananty

Advance Paid

0ther Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Securig

Remarks

For ilodi Reallty ilattapur LLp

Authorlsed Stgnatory

N

4 ?r\t fo-q rq.-il"4

tU\ .hd( 
1 

P{. L\

,u, 1(glxrf

. {? 8,,1-'.^l

tt ty- vtu;Jeiluflnl
(L

Ve.;.n4

**,

.B*J vc"'\4

Hr,,t4

,tr:1\rl lp

Nit

Nit

Nit

Nit

we reserve lhe right to reject items nol mnforming to quality and specifications, above order is for B-104,,105 , purpose.
Nit

Nit

Nir

Collect $e tiles from Vista Homes at Kushaiguda and MpL from Mallapur.

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summlt Sales LLp

Name :
Name

Date: I I



L'orm - Utili.!v- Dado

Comoanv i

no. I

Site & Phase i

iBes. Date

+-.-.-...-.-.""

;.4mte.:sd-.bv-.Glff),. inam Prasad i

uired before

Flat / Block no iTowards B-104 & B-lO5 i

: B-104 & B-105 se:use.P!+.tP.g

t800 sft 3BHK Order Value Flats

1500 sft 3 Order 0
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i:.q ig:::::106.0 i
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((
I

I

Modi realtv NtallaDur LLI Gulmohar Residency

68385

ID no

29/OA12020

@q-<at3/09t2020

Preoared bv: Ram orasad
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SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 5-4-18713 & 4ll Floor, M.G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

DELIVERY CHALLAN

DC No.

mm,Date

23
Po /Wo. No. :f, lqSL
PO. /WO. Date

D

.. .. .... fvlaa*p.ur. .

M/s Y

Site

Mau-naun...LLP.. MgD-t.. ko',
qMR

QuantityPARTICULARSsr.
No

1

2

4

5

6

7

A

'10

11

14

15

INWA16

N100lR lq17

18 v!ard No.--''-""-

14lirRN No.

20 Recerved

GSTIN:

Received by : Lu*N*
,ovo

For SUMMIT SALES LLP

o\

r--rtt

I

wut/

Vehicle No.

12

13

I

19

Received the above materials in good condition.

Stamp:

Authorised SignatoryDate


